
CLASSIC

DELUXE

SUPERIOR

CHALET

Giovedì 
26

€ 153

€ 193

€ 176

€ 240

Sabato 
28

€ 176

€ 217

€ 200

€ 265

Venerdì 
27

€ 176

€ 217

€ 200

€ 265

Domenica 
29

€ 64

€ 115

€ 88

€ 136

PRIMA
COLAZIONE

Sempre
INCLUSA

SCONTO 
DEL 20%
Prenota
3 NOTTI

SCONTO 
DEL 30%
Prenota
4 NOTTI

26/29
03.2026


