

OSE

Organization Sport Events

Automobile Club d'Italia
SPORT



cioccorally.it



**26/29
03.2026**
#RCVS49



	Giovedì 26	Venerdì 27	Sabato 28	Domenica 29
CLASSIC	€ 153	€ 176	€ 176	€ 64
SUPERIOR	€ 176	€ 200	€ 200	€ 88
DELUXE	€ 193	€ 217	€ 217	€ 115
CHALET	€ 240	€ 265	€ 265	€ 136

**PRIMA
COLAZIONE**
Sempre
INCLUSA

**SCONTO
DEL 20%**
Prenota
3 NOTTI

**SCONTO
DEL 30%**
Prenota
4 NOTTI